
 

Covenant Academy 
                     2023 Varsity Softball   updated: 4/12/23 

 

Day Date Opponent Location Time 

Tues 8/8/2023 Southland Home 5:30 PM 

Thurs 8/10/2023 Fullington Home 5:30 PM 

Tues 8/15/2023 Twiggs Away 4:00 PM 

Thurs 8/17/2023 FPD Home 5:30 PM 

Tues 8/22/2023 FPD Away 5:30 PM 

Thurs 8/24/2023 Windsor Home 5:30 PM 

Tues 8/29/2023 FRA Away 4:00 PM 

Thurs 8/31/2023 Fullington Away 4:30 PM 

Thurs 9/7/2023 Windsor Away 5:30 PM 

Tues 9/12/2023 CFCA Away 4:30 PM 

Thurs 9/14/2023 Trinity Home 5:30 PM 

Tues 9/19/2023 CFCA Home 5:30 PM 

Thurs 9/21/2023 Trinity Away 4:30 PM 

Mon 9/25/2023 Terrell Home 5:30 PM 

Thurs 9/28/2023 FRA Home 5:30 PM 

Tues 10/3/2023 Twiggs  Home 6:00 PM 

Thurs 10/5/2023 Terrell Away 4:00 PM 

Thurs 10/12/2023 Southland Away 4:30 PM 

 


